GENUINE OIL KOMATSU
GENUINE
PARTS
SYZZ SERIES
TO SERIES
AXO SERIES
HO SERIES
Photos of the products are referential, packaging could be different.

temperatures between -20°C and 40°C.EO10W30-DH SAE 10W30 SYZZ-10W30-CN 20 Liters
EO10W30-DH EX SAE 10W30 SYZZ-10W30DM-Y 200 Liters
EO15W40-DH SAE 15W40 SYZZ-15W40-MN 4 Liters
All-season oils for use at ambient temperatures
between -15°C y 50°C.
EO15W40-DH SAE 15W40 SYZZ-15W40-CN 20 Liters
EO15W40-DH EX SAE 15W40 SYZZ-15W40DM-Y 200 Liters
EO15W40-LA SAE 15W40 SYZZ-15W40-LA-CN 20 Liters
EO15W40-LA SAE 15W40 SYZZ-15W40-LA-DM 200 Liters
Simple-grade
oil
EO30-DH SAE 30DH SYZZ-30DH-CN 20 Liters
Oil for use ambient temperatures between 0°C y
40°C.EO30-DH EX SAE 30DH SYZZ-30DH-DM-Y 200 Liters
DESCRIPTION VISCOSITY KGO CODE PACKAGING
TO10 SAE 10 SYZZ-TO10-CN 20 Liters
TO10 EX SAE 10 SYZZ-TO10-DM-Y 200 Liters
TO30 SAE 30 SYZZ-TO30-CN 20 Liters
TO30 EX SAE 30 SYZZ-TO30-DM-Y 200 Liters
TOS 0W30 SAE 30 SYZZTOS0W30DMY 200 Liters
TOS 0W30 SAE 30 SYZZTOS5W30DMY 200 Liters
DESCRIPTION VISCOSITY KGO CODE PACKAGING
AX080 SAE 80 SYZZ-AX080-CN 20 Liters
AX080 EX SAE 80 SYZZ-AX080DM-Y 200 Liters
4
KOMATSU OILS
HYDRAULIC OIL
KOMHYDRO GENUINE